Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Big Walnut
Olen. Berlin
Team FCA
Col. Academy
Fredericktown
Del. Hayes
Mount Vernon
West Holmes
Johnstown
Loudonville
Centerburg
Buckeye Valley
Highland
Clear Fork
Northwestern

F:A:B Timing

Average Time Score

00:21:00.45
00:21:30.91
00:21:46.10
00:21:46.40
00:22:02.50
00:22:38.13
00:22:36.61
00:23:07.46
00:23:03.42
00:23:15.62
00:24:19.94
00:25:17.96
00:26:10.04
00:26:00.23
00:27:06.58

Printed: 9/4/2021 5:34:19 PM

55
88
120
123
136
189
194
209
222
223
253
349
364
376
378

Name Average Time Finishers

Utica 00:28:40.04 3

Delaware Christian 00:24:19.24 2
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Big Walnut 00:21:00.45 10 55
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 304  Addie Zielinski 00:20:26.94 4
2 5 288  Natalie Ghering 00:20:28.95 5
3 7 303 Madi Yano 00:20:52.55 7
4 14 302  Sydney Ulrey 00:21:21.33 14
5 25 301 Gianna Rose-Romosier 00:21:52.50 25
6 27 285  Kylie Brandt 00:21:58.03 27)
7 29 283  Zara Barton 00:22:00.78 (29)
2  Olen. Berlin 00:21:30.91 9 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 452  Grace Heitkamp 00:20:58.73 9
2 15 461  Ava Vaught 00:21:27.52 15
3 16 447  Grace Dahlke 00:21:29.83 16
4 18 458  Bella Phipps 00:21:34.82 18
5 30 455 Brenna Mowrey 00:22:03.63 30
6 33 449  Ada Freeman 00:22:12.64 (33)
7 36 464  Ella Ziegler 00:22:20.93 (36)
3 Team FCA 00:21:46.10 10 120
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
8 499 Brienne Trumpower 00:20:57.58 8
2 12 492  Katie Rameriz 00:21:16.77 12
3 28 495  Natalie Shetler 00:21:58.10 28
4 32 494  Abby Rumschlag 00:22:12.41 32
5 41 498  Christy Stoner 00:22:25.66 40
6 47 481  Abbie Burton 00:23:08.51 (43)
7 55 496  Alexandra Simons 00:23:32.86 (50)
4  Col. Academy 00:21:46.40 8 123
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 350 Clara Stevens 00:20:59.11 11
2 13 348  Melanie Qin 00:21:17.89 13
3 20 347  Madeline Proctor 00:21:40.32 20
4 39 340  Samantha Frickel 00:22:24.43 38
5 42 349  Claire Richardson 00:22:30.24 41
6 71 342  Caitlynn Hinds 00:24:19.97 (61)
7 75 345  Sophie Lichten 00:24:35.05 (64)
5 Fredericktown 00:22:02.50 10 136
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 383  ElsaHoam 00:20:12.72 3
2 6 394  Natalie Vanmeter 00:20:47.82 6
3 24 378  Taylor Brown 00:21:48.23 24
4 51 392  Taylor Thorne 00:23:26.31 46
5 63 391 Kelsey Scott 00:23:57.43 57
6 65 389  Kacie Rook 00:24:06.27 (58)
7 89 375  Katie Baker 00:25:44.02 77
6 Del. Hayes 00:22:38.13 8 189
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 23 365 Rowan Hering 00:21:45.95 23
2 35 374 Julia Young 00:22:16.09 35
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

3 40 372  Sammy West 00:22:24.58 39
4 49 373  Meg Wolf 00:23:15.97 45
5 52 363 Miranda Gemberling 00:23:28.06 47
6 60 368  Kailyn Smith 00:23:52.36 (55)
7 61 356  Beth Atanosian 00:23:53.95 (56)
7  Mount Vernon 00:22:36.61 10 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 439  Sophie Zoldak 00:19:24.92 2
2 34 432 Hannah Hofferberth 00:22:13.94 34
3 48 428  Alex Couch 00:23:10.13 44
4 53 424  Ainsley Bonaudi 00:23:28.63 48
5 e 429  Taylor Couch 00:24:45.46 66
6 85 434 Lily Mayville 00:25:32.24 (74)
7 95 437  Joy Neighbarger 00:26:08.91 (80)
8 West Holmes 00:23:07.46 6 209
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 513  Zora Starner 00:21:35.85 19
2 21 512  Lexy Starner 00:21:40.92 21
3 31 509 Brenna Myers 00:22:06.85 31
4 74 508  Carolyn Miller 00:24:31.50 63
5 87 510 Olivia Sampsel 00:25:42.20 75
6 102 506  Autumn Conner 00:27:28.45 (83)
9 Johnstown 00:23:03.42 5 222
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 416 Reece Savage 00:19:19.33 1
2 44 414  Alex Deeds 00:23:00.09 42
3 56 412  Cali Clemens 00:23:39.29 51
4 66 411  Cailin Casto 00:24:07.43 59
5 80 413  Landen Davis 00:25:10.97 69
10 Loudonville 00:23:15.62 6 223
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
17 417  Catlyn Kauffman 00:21:32.70 17
2 26 419  Tess Shultz 00:21:54.12 26
3 58 422  Lainie Vermilya 00:23:47.66 53
4 68 423  Kadee Vranekovic 00:24:13.06 60
5 78 421 Allison Tournoux 00:24:50.55 67
6 113 418  Grace Ringler 00:31:55.22 (93)
11 Centerburg 00:24:19.94 7 253
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 323  Abigail Dickhof 00:20:58.87 10
2 22 329  Avery Tucker 00:21:45.64 22
3 57 325 Jayden Indiciani 00:23:40.85 52
4 103 330 Karstyn Walters 00:27:28.99 84
5 104 328 Kelby Perry 00:27:45.37 85
6 109 324  Holly Fields 00:28:20.86 (90)
7 115 327  Caroline Nash 00:32:47.76 (94)
12 Buckeye Valley 00:25:17.96 6 349
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 73 322  Sophia Zindars 00:24:28.63 62
2 76 312  Claire Hanson 00:24:43.04 65
3 79 306 Lauren Burbacher 00:24:59.04 68
4 83 316  Izzy Michael 00:25:27.32 72
F:A:B Timing Printed: 9/4/2021 5:34:19 PM Page: 3 of 7



Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

99 307  Alexis Chang 00:26:51.77 82

106 308  Kiana Draper 00:27:58.33 (87)

13 Highland 00:26:10.04 5 364
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

38 399  Jade Disbennett 00:22:23.39 37

2 84 406  Katelyn Schade 00:25:28.10 73

3 88 402  Abbie Pruett 00:25:43.77 76

4 105 401 Greer Orr 00:27:51.49 86

5 112 407 Hannah Wagner 00:29:23.45 92

14 Clear Fork 00:26:00.23 6 376
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

54 335 Isabellah Molina 00:23:30.34 49

2 90 334  Madison McKenna 00:25:45.27 78

3 93 331 Claire Blubaugh 00:25:58.50 79

4 97 336  Kailyn Moody 00:26:28.62 81

5 108 338 Alexandrea Welshans 00:28:18.41 89

6 110 337  Allison Ross 00:28:29.59 (91)

15 Northwestern 00:27:06.58 5 378
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

59 444  McKensie McCoy 00:23:49.32 54

2 81 442 Madie Fricke 00:25:13.64 70

3 82 441  Harper Flores 00:25:14.31 71

4 107 440  Athaleya Capela 00:28:17.05 88

5 116 443  Kendra Hummel 00:32:58.60 95
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Individual Overall Results

Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 416 Reece Savage
2 2 439  Sophie Zoldak
3 3 383  ElsaHoam
4 4 304  Addie Zielinski
5 5 288  Natalie Ghering
6 6 394  Natalie Vanmeter
7 7 303 Madi Yano
8 8 499 Brienne Trumpower
9 9 452  Grace Heitkamp
10 10 323  Abigail Dickhof
11 11 350 Clara Stevens
12 12 492 Katie Rameriz
13 13 348 Melanie Qin
14 14 302 Sydney Ulrey
15 15 461 AvaVaught
16 16 447  Grace Dahlke
17 17 417  Catlyn Kauffman
18 18 458 Bella Phipps
19 19 513  Zora Starner
20 20 347 Madeline Proctor
21 21 512 Lexy Starner
22 22 329  Avery Tucker
23 23 365 Rowan Hering
24 24 378  Taylor Brown
25 25 301 Gianna Rose-Romosier
26 26 419 Tess Shultz
27 (27) 285  Kylie Brandt
28 28 495 Natalie Shetler
29 (29) 283  Zara Barton
30 30 455 Brenna Mowrey
31 31 509 Brenna Myers
32 32 494 Abby Rumschlag
33 (33) 449  AdaFreeman
34 34 432 Hannah Hofferberth
35 35 374 JuliaYoung
36 (36) 464  Ella Ziegler
37 0 463  Bella Yandura
38 37 399 Jade Disbennett
39 38 340 Samantha Frickel
40 39 372 Sammy West
41 40 498  Christy Stoner
42 41 349 Claire Richardson
43 0 294  Emma Kelly
44 42 414  Alex Deeds
45 0 355  Julia Pearch
46 0 286  Abbey Danne
47 (43) 481  Abbie Burton
48 44 428  Alex Couch
49 45 373  Meg Wolf
50 0 459  Katie Reinard
51 46 392  Taylor Thorne

F:A:B Timing

Class

Chip Time Team

SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
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00:19:19.33
00:19:24.92
00:20:12.72
00:20:26.94
00:20:28.95
00:20:47.82
00:20:52.55
00:20:57.58
00:20:58.73
00:20:58.87
00:20:59.11
00:21:16.77
00:21:17.89
00:21:21.33
00:21:27.52
00:21:29.83
00:21:32.70
00:21:34.82
00:21:35.85
00:21:40.32
00:21:40.92
00:21:45.64
00:21:45.95
00:21:48.23
00:21:52.50
00:21:54.12
00:21:58.03
00:21:58.10
00:22:00.78
00:22:03.63
00:22:06.85
00:22:12.41
00:22:12.64
00:22:13.94
00:22:16.09
00:22:20.93
00:22:22.69
00:22:23.39
00:22:24.43
00:22:24.58
00:22:25.66
00:22:30.24
00:22:44.40
00:23:00.09
00:23:04.10
00:23:06.94
00:23:08.51
00:23:10.13
00:23:15.97
00:23:18.59
00:23:26.31

Johnstown
Mount Vernon
Fredericktown
Big Walnut
Big Walnut
Fredericktown
Big Walnut
Team FCA
Olen. Berlin
Centerburg
Col. Academy
Team FCA
Col. Academy
Big Walnut
Olen. Berlin
Olen. Berlin
Loudonville
Olen. Berlin
West Holmes
Col. Academy
West Holmes
Centerburg
Del. Hayes
Fredericktown
Big Walnut
Loudonville
Big Walnut
Team FCA
Big Walnut
Olen. Berlin
West Holmes
Team FCA
Olen. Berlin
Mount Vernon
Del. Hayes
Olen. Berlin
Olen. Berlin
Highland

Col. Academy
Del. Hayes
Team FCA
Col. Academy
Big Walnut
Johnstown
Delaware Christian
Big Walnut
Team FCA
Mount Vernon
Del. Hayes
Olen. Berlin
Fredericktown

Page: 50f 7



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

F:A:B Timing

47
48
49

(50)
51
52
53
54

(55)

(56)

57

(58)
59

60

(61)

62
63
(64)
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
(74)

75
76
(77)
78
79
(80)
81
82
(83)
84

85
86

363
424
335
496
412
325
422
444
368
356
359
391
293
389
411
493
423
480
482
342
503
322
508
345
312
429
421
306
413
442
441
316
406
434
354
510
402
375
334
386
377
331
343
437
425
336
426
307
376
436
506
330
328
401

Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

Miranda Gemberling
Ainsley Bonaudi
Isabellah Molina
Alexandra Simons
Cali Clemens
Jayden Indiciani
Lainie Vermilya
McKensie McCoy
Kailyn Smith

Beth Atanosian
Mae Clark

Kelsey Scott
Jaiden Hilton
Kacie Rook

Cailin Casto
Blake Rice

Kadee Vranekovic
Lilia Baldwin
Anna Carlson
Caitlynn Hinds
Sarah Epps
Sophia Zindars
Carolyn Miller
Sophie Lichten
Claire Hanson
Taylor Couch
Allison Tournoux
Lauren Burbacher
Landen Davis
Madie Fricke
Harper Flores
I1zzy Michael
Katelyn Schade
Lily Mayville

Elyse Langton
Olivia Sampsel
Abbie Pruett
Katie Baker
Madison McKenna
Aspen Maggard
Destiny Blubaugh
Claire Blubaugh
Adelaide Kaufman
Joy Neighbarger
Jozlyn Burky
Kailyn Moody
Ava Burson
Alexis Chang
Lauryn Baker

Zoe Mock
Autumn Conner
Karstyn Walters
Kelby Perry
Greer Orr

SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
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00:23:28.06
00:23:28.63
00:23:30.34
00:23:32.86
00:23:39.29
00:23:40.85
00:23:47.66
00:23:49.32
00:23:52.36
00:23:53.95
00:23:57.21
00:23:57.43
00:23:59.55
00:24:06.27
00:24:07.43
00:24:10.36
00:24:13.06
00:24:13.32
00:24:16.66
00:24:19.97
00:24:20.29
00:24:28.63
00:24:31.50
00:24:35.05
00:24:43.04
00:24:45.46
00:24:50.55
00:24:59.04
00:25:10.97
00:25:13.64
00:25:14.31
00:25:27.32
00:25:28.10
00:25:32.24
00:25:34.39
00:25:42.20
00:25:43.77
00:25:44.02
00:25:45.27
00:25:50.04
00:25:53.44
00:25:58.50
00:26:04.95
00:26:08.91
00:26:21.67
00:26:28.62
00:26:34.42
00:26:51.77
00:27:05.67
00:27:24.70
00:27:28.45
00:27:28.99
00:27:45.37
00:27:51.49

Del. Hayes
Mount Vernon
Clear Fork
Team FCA
Johnstown
Centerburg
Loudonville
Northwestern
Del. Hayes

Del. Hayes

Del. Hayes
Fredericktown
Big Walnut
Fredericktown
Johnstown
Team FCA
Loudonville
Team FCA
Team FCA

Col. Academy
Utica

Buckeye Valley
West Holmes
Col. Academy
Buckeye Valley
Mount Vernon
Loudonville
Buckeye Valley
Johnstown
Northwestern
Northwestern
Buckeye Valley
Highland
Mount Vernon
Delaware Christian
West Holmes
Highland
Fredericktown
Clear Fork
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Clear Fork

Col. Academy
Mount Vernon
Mount Vernon
Clear Fork
Mount Vernon
Buckeye Valley
Fredericktown
Mount Vernon
West Holmes
Centerburg
Centerburg
Highland
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

F:A:B Timing

87
88
89

(90)

(91)

92
(93)

(94)
95

308
440
338
324
337
504
407
418
505
327
443

Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Girls

Kiana Draper
Athaleya Capela
Alexandrea Welshans
Holly Fields
Allison Ross
Brianne Priest
Hannah Wagner
Grace Ringler
Maya Smith
Caroline Nash
Kendra Hummel

SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
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00:27:58.33
00:28:17.05
00:28:18.41
00:28:20.86
00:28:29.59
00:29:16.38
00:29:23.45
00:31:55.22
00:32:23.46
00:32:47.76
00:32:58.60

Buckeye Valley
Northwestern
Clear Fork
Centerburg
Clear Fork
Utica
Highland
Loudonville
Utica
Centerburg
Northwestern

Page: 7 of 7



